Abril 2020

Recursos Municipales

SAN SALVADOR DE JUJUY

SAN PEDRO

LIB. GRAL. SAN MARTIN

HUMAHUACA

PERICO

EL CARMEN

MONTERRICO

PALPALA

LA QUIACA

FRAILE PINTADO

Planta

6.458

2.214

1.413

321

1.865

763

468

1.565

694

412

Coparticipacién

170.454.713,04

54.325.846,18

34.094.165,7

8.550.999,66

40.374.886,23

17.342.684,8

9.334.416,5

32.341.345,82

17.502.669

10.286.279,07

ProFoSaM

2.849.123

267.470

415.922

364.558

286.254

98.029

290.823

157.209

95.342

Asist. Financ.

86.431.003,2

22.701.428,15

13.356.612,65

3.652.273,7

20.876.023,22

12.287.677,64

6.498.607,72

25.733.863,98

8.982.952,23

3.278.646,63

ATN

1.300.000

900.000

280.000

400.000

360.000

300.000

760.000

300.000

360.000

Total

259.734.839,24

78.594.744,34

48.766.700,34

12.483.273,36

62.015.467,46

30.276.616,43

16.231.053,22

59.126.032,8

26.942.830,22

14.020.267,7



YUTO

ABRA PAMPA

TILCARA

SANTA CLARA

PALMA SOLA

CALILEGUA

LA ESPERANZA

LA MENDIETA

CAIMANCITO

EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR

YALA

SAN ANTONIO

225

167

274

173

164

267

612

844

143

414

62

147

205

3.720.889,25

3.383.272,45

6.282.144,34

2.428.145,94

3.832.907,05

3.942.749,03

10.550.907,69

20.381.289,22

2.625.671,93

6.256.948,04

1.646.518,74

1.893.580,08

2.976.803,79

124.491

125.451

136.032

72.159

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

125.049

132.836

400.000

750.000

4.366.705,07

3.087.198,13

2.341.121,7

2.880.377,46

2.472.562,53

4.516.606,89

4.861.354,26

1.821.464,29

1.663.329,2

6.801.810,24

632.433,34

2.074.456,17

3.052.711,08

100.000

100.000

200.000

160.000

160.000

120.000

400.000

400.000

100.000

200.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

8.312.085,31

6.695.921,58

8.959.298,04

5.540.682,41

6.501.970,58

8.628.980,92

15.914.159,95

22.754.885,51

4.462.265,13

13.383.807,28

2.501.788,09

4.458.036,26

6.869.514,87



PUESTO VIE]JO

MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

AGUAS CALIENTES

RINCONADA

EL PIQUETE

SANTA CATALINA

HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

PURMAMARCA

156

86

112

106

62

58

59

13

61

37

39

42

66

3.252.497,3

2.072.496,76

2.169.018,19

2.222.444,7

1.414.589,42

1.847.600,69

767.997,79

666.108,41

1.586.572,15

1.027.436,97

1.060.505,81

752.749,09

1.654.852,82

700.000

500.000

400.000

360.000

250.000

250.000

100.000

50.000

150.000

180.000

90.000

213.293

180.000

2.198.185,89

1.128.443,4

662.997,51

1.137.396,08

661.624

423.764

1.075.438

24.754

195.879

602.477

554.953

569.763

709.731

200.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

6.350.683,19

3.790.940,16

3.322.015,69

3.809.840,78

2.416.213,42

2.611.364,69

2.033.435,79

830.862,41

2.022.451,15

1.899.913,97

1.795.458,81

1.625.805,09

2.634.583,82



VINALITO

VALLE GRANDE

CIENEGUILLAS

PAMPICHUELA

TRES CRUCES

CASPALA

CORANZULI

SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS

ABDON CASTRO TOLAY

ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL MARQUEZ

BARRIOS

89

112

40

46

38

42

22

66

27

31

23

47

30

1.532.682,27

2.866.761,59

862.194,8

1.415.689,06

817.783,48

1.066.868,51

725.976,12

1.230.646,91

706.238,98

1.113.245,47

781.629,1

981.317,9

1.020.248,74

300.000

350.000

90.000

90.000

80.000

230.000

80.000

250.000

90.000

90.000

40.000

120.000

90.000

1.667.630

887.635

803.164

504.095

456.734

391.816

236.929

631.059

254.483

305.596

152.455

537.749

372.813

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

3.590.312,27

4.194.396,59

1.845.358,8

2.099.784,06

1.444.517,48

1.778.684,51

1.132.905,12

2.201.70591

1.140.721,98

1.598.841,47

1.064.084,1

1.729.066,9

1.573.061,74



PUMAHUASI

CATUA

EL FUERTE

CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO

CUSI-CUSI

HUACALERA

ROSARIO RIO GRANDE

ARRAYANAL

RODEITO

49

31

43

26

29

63

39

44

53

22

53

1.036.898,69

991.448,6

1.100.462,7

632.607,21

808.091,07

941.111,18

1.500.761,08

1.213.278,9

1.117.241,31

816.871,35

1.471.133,56

100.000

110.000

90.000

90.000

100.000

320.000

95.000

150.000

150.000

50.000

150.000

409.761

371.405

254.263

238.376

181.013

1.099.225

224.242

550.508

401.683

55.575

258.561

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

90.000

1.636.659,69

1.562.853,6

1.534.725,7

1.050.983,21

1.179.104,07

2.450.336,18

1.910.003,08

2.003.786,9

1.758.924,31

1.012.446,35

1.969.694,56



